Maximum Protection for High Risk Environments
Dunlop Acifort MetGUARD Dark Grey/Yellow/Black (MZ2LE01)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
MZ2LE01.36 36 03 03 8713197369998 6 584 396 318 120
MZ2LE01.37 37 04 04 8713197370000 6 584 396 318 120
MZ2LE01.38 38 05 05 8713197370017 6 584 396 318 120
MZ2LE01.39 39 06 06 8713197370024 6 584 396 318 120
MZ2LE01.40 40 07 8713197370031 6 584 434 348 120
MZ2LE01.41 41 08 07 8713197370048 6 584 434 348 108
MZ2LE01.42 42 09 08 8713197370055 6 584 434 348 108
MZ2LE01.43 43 10 09 8713197370062 6 584 434 348 108
MZ2LE01.44 44 11 10 8713197370079 6 584 434 348 108
MZ2LE01.45 45 12 8713197370086 6 584 434 348 108
MZ2LE01.46 46 13 11 8713197370093 5 584 434 348 90
MZ2LE01.47 47 14 12 8713197370109 5 584 434 348 90
MZ2LE01.48 48 15 13 8713197370116 5 584 434 348 90
MZ2LE01.49 49 16 14 8713197372356 5 584 434 348 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC